
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)
ADMISSION  SCHEDULE  : Session : 2015-16

Class/Course

HS 1st year (Sc.)

Date of Issue
of Forms

(10am - 4pm)

Last Date of
Submission

of Forms
(10am - 4pm)

Date of
Declaration of

Merit List
(10am - 4pm)

Date of
Admission

(10am - 4pm)

HS 1st year (Arts)

B.Sc. 1st Year

B.A. 1st Year

B.C.A. 1st Year

B.P.Ed.

01-06-2015

01-06-2015

01-06-2015

01-06-2015

01-06-2015

01-06-2015 Within 15 days after declaration of B.A./B.Sc.
Final Examination Result. For further details

please visit www.nlcollege.org
NB : Subjects of M.A. & M.Sc. are Assamese,
Political Science, Chemistry and Electronics

Dr. Biman Ch. Chetia
Principal, North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

P.G.D.C.A. 01-06-2015

01-06-2015

M.A. in Mass Com. 01-06-2015

M.A. & M.Sc.

09-06-2015

09-06-2015

12-06-2015

13-06-2015

15-06-2015

10-06-2015

12-06-2015

13-06-2015

16-06-2015

16-06-2015

11-06-2015

13-06-2015

15-06-2015

17-06-2015

17-06-2015


