

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

ADMISSION SCHEDULE : Session : 2015-16

Class/Course	Date of Issue of Forms (10am - 4pm)	Last Date of Submission of Forms (10am - 4pm)	Date of Declaration of Merit List (10am - 4pm)	Date of Admission (10am - 4pm)
HS 1st year (Sc.)	01-06-2015	09-06-2015	10-06-2015	11-06-2015
HS 1st year (Arts)	01-06-2015	09-06-2015	12-06-2015	13-06-2015
B.Sc. 1st Year	01-06-2015	12-06-2015	13-06-2015	15-06-2015
B.A. 1st Year	01-06-2015	13-06-2015	16-06-2015	17-06-2015
B.C.A. 1st Year	01-06-2015	15-06-2015	16-06-2015	17-06-2015
B.P.Ed.	01-06-2015	Within 15 days after declaration of B.A./B.Sc. Final Examination Result. For further details please visit www.nlcollege.org		
P.G.D.C.A.	01-06-2015			
M.A. & M.Sc.	01-06-2015			
M.A. in Mass Com.	01-06-2015	<i>NB : Subjects of M.A. & M.Sc. are Assamese, Political Science, Chemistry and Electronics</i>		

Dr. Biman Ch. Chetia

Principal, North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)